wmie  DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read
Application And
Notes, If Any,
Attached

This is to certify that____Glh Enterprises Inc/Owner

has permissionto attatched 24x24 garage With

AT 65 Beverly St

335 BO0IOOL %

pting this permit shali comply with all
ances of the City of Portland regulating
tures, and of the application on file in

providedthat the person or persons,
of the provisions of the Statutes of
the construction,maintenanceand
this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line
and grade if nature of work requires
such information.

A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build-
ing or partthereof is occupied.

ol o/

%ﬂor - Buildind\g Inspection Services
PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD :B

REQUIRED.

OTHER REQUIREDAPPROVALS
Fire Dept.

Health Dept.
Appeal Board
Other

Department Name



— Land Surveying
] Land Planning

D\ Tircomb Associares oyhe

(207) 797-9199
Fax (207) 878-3142

Bath (207) 442-7799
New Gloucester (207) 926-4699

October 21,2004

Kevin Carroll

Code Enforcement Officer

City of Portland

389 Congress Street

Portland, ME 04i01 VIA EAX: (207)874-8716

re: 65 Beverly Street, Portland

Dear Mr. Carroll:

This letter will confirm that Titcomb Associates has located, on the ground, the garage
foundation under construction at 65 Beverly Street, Portland.

The building location is in compliance with the City of Portland Setback Requirements. The
building location is based on established property pins.

Please call if you have any further questions.

Sincerely,

Rex J. Crotezu, PLS
Titcomb Associates

cc: Thomas Bill

G\LP\203048\GAR .tr



10/21/2004 12:098 FAX 8783142 TITCOMB ASSOCIATES &oo1/001

. Land Planning

A 721‘6'0”2& A&Wﬂdf&f 133 Gray Ro d

Falmouth, Maine 04105-2029
(207) 797-9199
Fax (207) 878-3142

Bath (207) 442-7799

New Gloucester (207) 926-4899
August 27,2004
Kevin Gardll
Code Enforcement Officer
City of Portland
389 Congress Street
Portland, ME 04101 VIA FAX: (207) 874-8716

re: 65 Beverly Street, Portland
Dear Mr. Carroll:

This letter will confirm that Titcomb Associates has located, on the ground, the garage
foundation under construction at 65 Beverly Street, Portland.

The building location is in compliance with the City of Portland Setback Requirements. The
building location is based on established property pins.
Please call ifyou have any further questions.

Sincerely,

Rex J. Croteau, PLS
Titcomb Associates

cc: ThomasBill

G\LPA203048\GAR. Itr
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10/21/2004 12:16 FAX 8783142 TITCOMB ASSOCIATES Booz

Land Surveying

[ Land Planning
N Titcomb Associates oo
(207Y97-9199
Fan (207) 878-3142
Bath (207) 442-7799
New Gloucester (207926-4699
October 21,2004
Kevin Carroll
Code Enforcement Officer
City o f Portland
389 Congress Street
Portland, ME 04101 VIA FAX: (207) 874-8716

re: 65 Beverly Street, Portland
Dear Mr. Carroll.:

This letter will confirm that Titcomb Associates has located, on the ground, the garage
foundation under construction at 65 Beverly Street, Portland.

The building location is i compliance with the City of Portland Setback Requirements. The
building location is based on established property pins.

Please call if you have any further questions.

Sincerely,

Rex J. Croteau, PLS

Titcomb Associates

cc: Thomas Bill

G\LPA\Z03048\GAR it

OCT.21 ' 04 (FRI) 12:23 COMMUNICATION No:6 PAGE. 2



Citty of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application [Permit ™ Issue Date: CBL:
389 Congress Street,04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 04-1371 335 B001001
Location of Construction: dwner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
65 Beverly St Glh Enterprises Inc Po Box 2808
Business Name: ontractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone
Owner Portland
Lessee/Buyer's Name "hone: Permit Type: 7‘/4 C/uz J g ara 23 JZone:
Alterations - Dwellings Ly -
Past Use: ’roposed Use: Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:
single family single family attatched garage with $291.00 $30,000.00 5
second story bedroom FIRE DEPT: ] Approved |INSPECTION:
nied Use?ﬁp: Tsygt%
\%OC g 1944
Proposed Project Description: )
attatched 24x24 garage with a second story bedroom Signature: Signature:
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) /
Action: [ | Approved [ ] Approved w/Conditiox&Q\}nied
Signature: Date:
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For:

Zoning Approval
dmartin 0911512004

Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal Historje’Preservation

"] shoreland ] Variance %t in District or Landmark
] Wetland ! (] Miscellaneous (] Does Not Require Review
[ conditional Use [] Requires Review
(] Interpretation £} Approved
(] Approved ] Approved w/Conditions

[] Denied [ ] Denied
Date: Date: / OA/ OC(
!

[

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that | am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, | certify that the code official's authorized representative

shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to
such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE PHONE



City of Portland. Maine - Building; or Use Permit Permit No: Date AppliedFor: [ CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 04-1371 [ 09/14/2004 335 B001001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
65 Beverly St Glh Enterprises Inc PO Box 2808 () 878-9982
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone

Owner Portland
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type:

Garages - Attached

Proposed Use:

single family w/attatched garage with second story bedroom

Proposed Project Description:
attatched 24x24 garage with a second story bedroom

Dept: Zoning

Status: Approved

Note: 9/29/04 left vm w/owners to call for additional info.

Reviewer: Jeanine Bourke

Approval Date: 10/01/2004
Ok to Issue:

Dept: Building
Note:

Status: Approved

Reviewer: Tammy Munson

1) Separate permits are required for any electrical, plumbing, or heating.

Approval Date: 10/01/2004
Ok to Issue:

2) Application approval based upon information provided by applicant. Any deviation from approved plans requires separate review

and approrval prior to work.

3) Permit approved based on the plans submitted and reviewed w/owner/contractor, with additional information as agreed on and as

noted on plans.
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All Purpose Building Permit Application

It you ar the property owner owes real esfate ar personal property faxes or user charges an any property withi
the Clty, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: b 5 @u,_(p\ S}' .

Total Square Footage of Propose%Structure Square Footage of Lot
S76 55 beet. (0775
Tax Assessor’s Chart, Block & Lot owner—j + Ashledgh 3. Telephone:
Chart# Bincl Lot# Thomas £ 2 L 207 -
%25 ) 1 Y 818-19162
Lesses/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Appllcant name, address & Cost Of
- telephone: - Work: S_M
QW NV Fee: § Q| 0O
- — | | )
Currentuse:__Owaalé i o -
if the locatlon Is currently vacant, what was prlor use:
Approximately how long has It been vacant:
YT

Proposed use: JQ‘J:LHLJ% . L} x4 (%OU\Q-CLQ, w / ?oom Ind Leoe

Projectdescrliption:

Confrcgfor's name, address & telephone:  (Curnav” / Moy Gecud O\Cz&%;’:ih Veice m Q,LL

207 -U50 0268

Who should we contact when the permit Is ready:;
Mialling address:

Ne will contactyou by phone when the permit ts ready. You mustcome Inand plick up the permit and
eview the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be Issued

1nd a $100.00 fee If any work starts before the permit kpicked up. PHONE:

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

| hereby certify that | am the Owner offrecord of the namsd propsrty, O thaf the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and thiat/
have been aufhorkedo y the owner to make this application as histher aufhorked aegent. 1agree 0 conformfo all applicable jgws ofithis

b
Jurlsclction, In addifion. 11 a permit for Work described In fils applleation b lsued, | certify that the Code Officlal's authorzed rspresentative
shall have the authority t0 enter all aregs ¢, d by this permit at any reasonable hour 1 enforcethe provisions of he codes appiicable

to this permft.

Si f f nf: - ) \ ' g ate: 1L - L .
gnature o. applicant W‘ M _| Date C"f /L/ ﬂ Zl

a—

This Is NOT a permilt, you may not commence ANY work until Vth'e permlt Is Issued.
If you @re in a Historlc District you may be subject to addiffonalpermittfng and feeswith the

Planning Department on the 4th floor of Clfy Hall




EN' RDLESPATE TAX PAID

Dock:  1299gs Bk320601 Pg: 37

WARRANTY DEED

Know All Men By These Presents That I, Adam J. Hurtubise

of 542 Beverly Street, Portland,
County of Cumberland and State of Maine,

for consideration E)aid, grantto Thomas F. Bill and Ashleigh J.

Hurtubise-Bi
of 65 Beverly Street, Portland,

gouﬁ% T Cyakgr]and and State of Maine
with WARRANTY COVENANTS:

/7 4

R &L Maine, more particuldi§HHRsfindt R PEXBRA attached hereto and

incorporated herein by reference.

--[1€8S * set @y - hand(s) this 20
tan‘Whereof I have hereunto / day of

\Witness ~—— Adam J. Hurtublse

State of Maine

County of Cumberland ss.
On this 20th day of
above'named  Adam J y Hurga\kg?gber 2003 ,personally appeared before me the

and acknowledged the foregoing to be his/her/their g0 act am\ aded. |

/

Notary PhOME, Attoraey at Law

Return to: Thomas F. Bill

KRIETJ—#%%%’MLRAV\PNS




g 129985 Bk:20601 Ps: 18
“ File No: 03035202

Exhibit A - Deed

A_ certain lot or parcel of land with the buildings_thereon,
situated In_said Portland on Beverly Street_ and being lots
numbered five hundred thirty eight (538), Ffive hundred thirty
nine (539), five hundred forty (540), Tive hundred fortY one
(541), and Tive hundred forty two (542) as_shown on the plan of
lots at Woodfords Gardens, which plan 1s recorded 1In the
Cumberland County Registry of Deeds in Plan Book 13, Page 75.

Excepting and reserving a certain_ lot_or parcel of Iland
conveyed by the grantor herein to Diversified Properties, Inc.
by warranty deed dated August 14, 1998 and recorded 1In said
registry in Book 14106, Page 1.

Reference is hereby made to_a deed from G ¢ J Construction, LLC
dated April 5, 1999 to Adam J. Hurtubise and recorded 1In the

Cumberland County Registry of Deeds in Book 14728, Page 81

Received
Recorded Register of Deeds
Nov 25:2003 12:17:19p
Cyeberland County
John B. D Brien
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Corrill-Palmer Consulting Engineers,

Inc.

PO Box 1237
15 Shaker Road
Groy. ME 040119

Traffic and Civil Engineering Services

207-657-6910
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Property Search Detailed Results

This page contains a detailed description of the Parcel ID you selected. Press
the New Search button at the bottom of the screen to submit a new query.

Current Owner Information

Card Number 1 of 1
Parcel 1D 335 BOO1OQL
Locat ion b5 BEVERLY ST
Land Use SINGLE FAMILY
Owner Address GLH ENTERPRISES INC

PO BOX Za80a
SOUTH PORTLAND ME O4llik

Book/Page
Legal 335-B-1
BEVERLY ST
10773 SF
Valuation Information
Land Building Total
%29.510 $79.270 $104.730
Property Information
Year Built Style Story Height sq. Ft. Total Acres
1998 Cape 1.5 1428 0-247?
Bedrooms Pull Baths Half Baths Total Rooms Attic
2 2 4 None
Outbuildings
Type Quantity Year Built Size Grade
Sales Information
Date Type Price Book/Page
08/31/1998 LAND + BLDING 1410-00Y

Picture and Sketch

Picture Sketch

Click here to view Tax Roll Information.

Page 1of 1

Basement
Full

Condition

Any information concerning tax payments should be directed to the Treasury office at 874-8490 or e-

mailed.

NewSearchl )

http://ww . portlandassessor.com/searchdetail .asp?Acct=335 B001001&Card=1

09/29/2004


http://www.portlandassessor.com/searchdetail.asp?Acct=335

Page 1of 1

Descriptor/area
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http://www .portlandassessor.com/images/Sketches/0203630 1jpg 09/29/2004
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